
Las Lomitas Elementary School District Bus Stops

1 Valparaiso & Altschul 51 Alameda & Clayton

2 Sharon Rd. & Altschul 52 Webb Ranch North  (Fruit Stand)

3 Sharon Road & Alameda (W) 53 Webb Ranch South

5 2301 Sharon - Apts. 54 Aliso Way

6 Monte Rosa & Olympic 55 La Cuesta & Floresta

7 Monte Rosa & Warner Range 56 La Mesa & Lucero

8 Monte Rosa & Continental 57 Erica Way & Corona

9 Monte Rosa & Sharon Park Dr 58 La Mesa & Coquito Way

10 Monte Rosa & Sunset Lane 59 832 La Mesa

11 Klamath & Siskiyou 60 890 La Mesa

12 Trinity & Whitney 61  Conil & Pecora

13 Tioga & Continental 62 Garbada & Siesta Ct.

14 Tioga & Cascade Drive 64 Bishop Lane

15 Avy & Bellair 65 Stowe Lane

16 Walsh Rd. & Meadow Ln. 66 Walsh Rd. & Broadacres

17 Reservoir Rd. & Reservoir 67 Walsh Rd. & Valley Rd

18 Reservoir Rd. & Sargeant Ln. 70 Selby Lane & Coglan

19 Walsh Rd. & Knoll Vista 71 510 Sand Hill Circle

20 Walsh Rd. & Tallwood Ct. 72 680 Sand Hill Circle

22 271 Stockbridge 73 Anderson Way & Campbell Ln (N)

23 96 Marymount 74 Selby Lane & Polhemus

24 84 Euclid 75 Altschul & Gordon

25 Stockbridge & Parker 77 Camino A Los Cerros & Vasilakos Ct.

26 Stockbridge & Stockbridge 78 Camino De Los Robles & Robles Ct.

27 Selby Lane & Selby Lane 79 Ll School (La Entrada Only)

28 Atherton & Atherton 80 2331 Branner

29 Atherton & Clay 81 470 La Mesa Dr 

30 Atherton & Mulberry Lane 82 Cloud & Gordon

31 Stanford & Vine 83 980 La Mesa

32 Leland & Palo Alto Way 84 Polhemus & Betty Lane

33 Cloud & Dakin 85 Polhemus & Orchard Hills

34 Cloud & Liberty Park 86 Anderson Way & Campbell Ln (S)

35 Sharon Road & Lucky 87 374 Walsh Road

36 Fletcher & Alameda 88 Polhemus & Euclid

37 Ridgeview Rd. & Fletcher 89 Sharon Oaks Apts

38 Ridgeview & Sutherland 90 La Mesa & N. Castanya Way

39 Alameda & Atherton 91 211 Garbada

40 Woodside Rd. & Northgate 92 168 Eleanor

41 Eleanor & Northgate 93 Alpine Road & Ansel

42 Eleanor & Southgate 94 418 Eleanor

43 Eleanor & Lakeview 95 481 Stockbridge

44 Eleanor & Stockbridge 96 Euclid & O'Connor (EPA) 

45 Stockbridge & Melanie 97 Pulgas & O'Connor (EPA), McNair School

46 Stockbridge & Alameda 98 Fordham & Purdue, Costano School (EPA)

Please identify the bus stop number below and enter  into InfoSnap



Las Lomitas Elementary School District Bus Stops

47 2363 Branner 99 Bay & Dumbarton (EPA), Cesar Chavez Academy

50 170-178 Sand Hill Circle 100
Hamilton between Almanor & Chilco (EPA), 

Belle Haven School

Bus Schedules available at the "Meet the Teacher" Day at both sites.



Las Lomitas Elementary School District Bus Stops

39 Alameda & Atherton 23 Marymount, #96

51 Alameda & Clayton 8 Monte Rosa & Continental

54 Aliso Way 6 Monte Rosa & Olympic

75 Altschul & Gordon 7 Monte Rosa & Warner Range

73 Anderson Way & Campbell Ln (N) 9 Monte Rosa & Sharon Park Dr

86 Anderson Way & Campbell Ln (S) 10 Monte Rosa & Sunset Lane

28 Atherton & Atherton 84 Polhemus & Betty Lane

29 Atherton & Clay 88 Polhemus & Euclid

30 Atherton & Mulberry Lane 85 Polhemus & Orchard Hills

15 Avy & Bellair 97 Pulgas & O'Connor (EPA), McNair School

99 Bay & Dumbarton (EPA), Cesar Chavez Academy 17 Reservoir Rd. & Reservoir

64 Bishop Lane 18 Reservoir Rd. & Sargeant Ln.

80 Branner, #2331 38 Ridgeview & Sutherland

47 Branner, #2363 37 Ridgeview Rd. & Fletcher

77 Camino A Los Cerros & Vasilakos Ct. 50 Sand Hill Circle, #170-178 

78 Camino De Los Robles & Robles Ct. 71 Sand Hill Circle, #510

33 Cloud & Dakin 72 Sand Hill Circle, #680

82 Cloud & Gordon 70 Selby Lane & Coglan

34 Cloud & Liberty Park 27 Selby Lane & Selby Lane

61 Conil & Pecora 74 Selby Lane & Polhemus

92 Eleanor, #168 5 Sharon Apts., #2301 

43 Eleanor & Lakeview 89 Sharon Oaks Apts

41 Eleanor & Northgate 3 Sharon Road & Alameda (W)

42 Eleanor & Southgate 2 Sharon Road & Altschul 

44 Eleanor & Stockbridge 35 Sharon Road & Lucky

57 Erica Way & Corona 31 Stanford & Vine

24 Euclid, #84 46 Stockbridge & Alameda

96 Euclid & O'Connor (EPA) 45 Stockbridge & Melanie

36 Fletcher & Alameda 25 Stockbridge & Parker

98 Fordham & Purdue, Costano School (EPA) 26 Stockbridge & Stockbridge

91 Gabarda, #211 22 Stockbridge, #271 

62 Gabarda & Siesta Ct. 65 Stowe Lane

14 Tioga & Cascade Drive

13 Tioga & Continental

11 Klamath & Siskiyou 12 Trinity & Whitney

55 La Cuesta & Floresta 1 Valparaiso & Altschul

81 La Mesa, #470 87 Walsh Rd., #374

58 La Mesa & Coquito Way 66 Walsh Rd. & Broadacres

59 La Mesa, #832 19 Walsh Rd. & Knoll Vista

56 La Mesa & Lucero 16 Walsh Rd. & Meadow Ln.

60 La Mesa, #890 20 Walsh Rd. & Tallwood Ct.

83 La Mesa, #980 67 Walsh Rd. & Valley Rd

90 La Mesa & N. Castanya Way 52 Webb Ranch North  (Fruit Stand)

79 Las Lomitas School (La Entrada Only) 53 Webb Ranch South

Sorted Alphabetically by Road Name or Intersections

100
Hamilton between Almanor & Chilco (EPA), 

Belle Haven School



Las Lomitas Elementary School District Bus Stops

32 Leland & Palo Alto Way 40 Woodside Rd. & Northgate

Bus Schedules available at the "Meet the Teacher" Day at both sites.


